Differential Digital Pressure Gauge
Model JD
FEATURES
• 	 Ranges 1 psi to 10000 psi differential
• 	 Field selectable units of measure
• 	� 4 mA to 20 mA (two-wire) or 0 Vdc to
5 Vdc analog outputs (optional)
• 	 Two programmable limits and relays (optional)

→← 2.2
→← 2.2
Order guide
D  =   Differential unit scaled from 0 psi to positive full scale
value on the positive pressure side.*
MODEL DESIGNATION
* = Example
SERIES
JD*
WJD ZD5
Models with output sIgnal
B = 4 mA to 20 mA (two-wire)
E = 0 Vdc to 5 Vdc
R = 2 programmable limits & relays
X = 0 Vdc to 5 Vdc with two limits & relays
Models with no output sIgnal
W = Battery powered (9 V alkaline)*
T = 110 Vac adapter (included)
V = 11 Vdc to 32 Vdc (3 ft. cable)
PRESSURE RANGE (PSID)
REFERENCE
Bi-directional scaling is available as an option.
Please consult the factory.
1K = 0-1000
1.5K = 0-1500
2K = 0-2000
3K = 0-3000
5K = 0-5000
7.5K = 0-7500
10K =0-10000
75 = 0-75
100= 0-100
150= 0-150
200= 0-200
300= 0-300
500= 0-500
750 = 0-750
1 = 0-1
2 = 0-2
5 = 0-5*
10 = 0-10
15 = 0-15
25 = 0-25
50 = 0-50
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
Z = No electrical connection (Model JDW - 9 V battery)*
C = 3 foot cable (Models JDB, JDE, JDR, JDX & JDV)
T = ac adapter (Model JDT)
B = Bendix (opt) PTIH-10-6P or equal (connector sold separately)
Call factory for availability of other electrical connections and cable lengths.
NEMA 4 CONSTRUCTION
4  = NEMA 4 (not available on Model JDT)
Bar = Bar Ft H20 = Feet of water
MBar = Millibar In H20 = Inches of water
kPa = Kilopascals In Hg = Inches of mercury
MPa = Megapascals mmHg = mm of mercury
Consult factory for other units of measure not listed
FIELD SELECTABLE STANDARD UNITS OF MEASURE
This order
code is
used ONLY
if you want
NEMA 4
rating
Sensing and Control
Automation and Control Solutions
Honeywell
1985 Douglas Drive North
Golden Valley, MN 55422 USA
+1-815-235-6847